Precision Digital Corporation	 www.predig.com
Features
•	 4-20 mA Input
•	 3½+ Digit 0.6" Display
•	 Easy Four-Button Programming
•	 NEMA 4X Enclosure
•	 Programmable Noise Filter
•	 Loop-Powered Backlight Option

89 October Hill Rd • Holliston MA 01746 USA • Tel (800) 343-1001 • Fax (508) 655-8990
Your Local Distributor is:
Ordering Information
Survivor • Model PD662 Loop-Powered Process Meter
Model Options Installed
PD662-0L0-00* None
PD662-0K0-00 Backlight
PD662-0L0-A0 Heater
PD662-0K0-A0 Backlight + Heater
* Quick Shipment Program product, typically shipped within 2 working days
Accessories
Model Description
PDA6624 Panel Mounting Kit